Name Email university NIH specific involvement
. . - 2007 GSC Co-Chair, 2006 FAES Class
Tony Barnitz barnitzt@mail.nih.gov NIAID Coordinator, 2006 Retreat Committee
Jeff Blackinton blackintonj@mail.nih.gov NIA 2006 GSC Co-Chair
Molly Bright brightmo@mail.nih.gov NINDS
. 2006-2007 Retreat Committee, 2007 Symposium
Kathryn Callahan kathrynca@mail.nih.gov Committee
Kee Chan kchan@mail.nih.gov NHGRI 2006 Social Chair, 2006 Retreat Committee
Cynthia Chang changcy@mail.nih.gov
Praveen Cherukuri cherukur@mail.nih.gov NCBI 2006 Felcom Rep
Megan Cleland clelandme@mail.nih.gov JHU NINDS 2007 Web Mistress
Anthony Craig AnthonyC@mail.nih.gov NIDDK
Megan Dennis dennism@mail.nih.gov OxCamb NHGRI 2007 Social Committee Co-Chair
2007 GSC Co-Chair, 2006 Systems Neuroscience
Tracy Jill Doty dotyt@mail.nih.gov Kl NIMH Interest Group Coordinator, 2006 Research
Symposium Committee
Teresa Ferguson FergusonT@mail.nih.gov NIMH 2004 FAES Class Coordinator
Michael Gates gatesmi@ninds.nih.gov NINDS
Derek Gildea dgildea@mail.nih.gov GWU NHGRI 2006 Retreat Committee
Jodi Gilman qilmanj@mail.nih.qov NIAAA 2007 Retreat Committee, 2006 Hollday Party, 2006
Research Syposium
. _— 2006 Pathways, 2007 Trainee Advisory Committee
Patricia Gonzales gonzalesp@mail.nih.gov NHLBI US Informal Agreements Chair
Anthony Griswold GriswolA@mail.nih.gov GWU NINDS 2004 Retreat Committee, 2005 GSC Co-Chair
Giovanna Gutierrez gutierrgi@mail.nih.gov NIAID
2007 Treasurer, 2007 Retreat Committee, 2006-
Stephanie Guzik guziks@mail.nih.gov NHLBI 2007 Peer Mentoring Program: Formal
Partnerships Coordinator, 2006 Holiday Party
Brenna Hill brhil@mail.nih.gov GWU VRC 2006-2007 Grad“at‘(eessfg;’e”t Seminar Series
Emmette Hutchison hutchisone@mail.nih.gov NINDS 2007 Research Symposium Committee
. 2006-2007 Pathways, 2007 Trainee Advisory
@ .nih.g . .
Athena Klutz KlutzA@mail.nih.gov JHU /NIDDK Committee US Formal Agreements Chair




2006-2007 Community Service Committee Chair,

Catherine Kolf kolfc@mail.nih.gov JHU NIAMS 2006 Secretary
Kara Lindstrom lindstrk@mail.nih.gov NIMH 2006 Research Symposium Committee
Morgan Mandigo mandigom@mail.nih.gov NIAID
Vanessa McMains mcmainsv@mail.nih.gov JHU NIDDK | 2007 Secretary, 2006-2007 GSC Chronicles Editor
Ben McNeil mcneil6@ninds.nih.gov
Kai-Markus Mueller muellerkm@mail.nih.gov IMPRS-Tuebingen NIMH 2007 Systems Nggg?gﬁ:g?;e Interest Group
Marieke Mur marieke@mail.nih.gov
Gretchen Nelson gnelson@mail.nih.gov JHU NIAID 2005-2006 Web Mistress, 2005 GSC Co-Chair
Gulcin Pekkurnaz pekkurng@mail.nih.gov NICHD 2007 Trainee Ad\ﬁ;(:;n(igrrﬂ;ngtﬁ;rNon-US Informal
Arjun Prasad aprasad@mail.nih.gov GWU 2007 Social Committee Co-Chair
Lei Qin ginl@mail.nih.gov NINDS
Philip Ryan ryanp@mail.nih.gov GWU NCI 2006 Gscsgrzp%r;?d:nzcogi i?t‘t’;tary' 2004
Catherine Schwartz schwartzc@mail.nih.gov NIA/ 2005-2006 Research Symposium Committee
Nikolas Stroth strothn@mail.nih.gov NIMH
Abby Vogel vogelab@mail.nih.gov NICHD 2006'2007P2fti;'r\:§$‘s’rggofgi‘:%g‘: Informal
prip | Weng | wengph@maingos
Gayani Weerasinghe | WeerasingheG@mail.nih.gov JHU NIMH 2005 Social Committee Co-Chair
Jon Lefman lefmanj@mail.nih.gov NCI 2006-2007 Biophysics and Structural Biology

Interest Group Coordinator




